PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 244 candidates

for recruitment to 14 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 11, MINORITY QUOTA = 01, WOMEN

QUOTA = 02) OF ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON REGULAR BASIS | N THE BOARD OF

INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION RAWALPINDI have been provisionally

cleared for Typing and Proficiency Test as a result of written test held on 28-07-2024.

2. Call up letters for Typing and Proficiency Test  will be uploaded on the website of

the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and

Email.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10242 10301022 KANWAL NAWAZ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD HAQNAWAZ SAJID

2 11680 10301161 RIMSHA ASHFAQ *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

3 11951 10301072 ATTIQA MUNAWAR *WOMEN QUOTA* MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

4 12051 10300808 ANAM *WOMEN QUOTA* JAVED IQBAL

5 12052 10301139 KIRAN SHAHZADI *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

6 12526 10302205 TASKEEN KHALID *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD KHALID SATHI

7 12719 10303147 SIDRA *WOMEN QUOTA* ATTA U ALLAH

8 13428 10302765 ALEENA MUNAWAR *WOMEN MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR GORAYA

UOTA*

9 13464 10301276 (ZDUNAIRA AKRAM *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI

10 13654 10300595 ZEENAT AMEEN *WOMEN QUOTA* MUHAMMAD AMEEN

11 13874 10302445 ADEEBA IMTIAZ *WOMEN QUOTA* IMTIAZ AHMAD

12 14289 10300606 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

GHAURI

13 14329 10301130 SAMI ULLAH MAQSOOD

14 14351 10300685 SYED SHERAZ ARSHAD SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN
15 14416 10300847 MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHABBIR HUSSAIN

16 14420 10302602 AFZAAL PUNOO PUNOO KHAN

17 14481 10301012 MUHAMMAD AHMAD NAWAZ MAZHAR HUSSAIN BALOCH
18 14485 10300532 FAISAL MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD ASLAM

19 14495 10301690 AFAAQ ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI

20 14530 10302579 MUHAMMAD AFZAAL MUZAFFAR ALI

21 14547 10300677 MUHAMMAD JAVED MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

22 14551 10302987 SUHAIB JAVAID MUHAMMAD JAVAID

23 14576 10302694 TUQEER MUDASSAR ASAD HUSSAIN

24 14577 10301797 ABDUL REHMAN GHULAM RASOOL

25 14579 10302252 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

26 14611 10302588 HABEEL AQRASH MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

27 14629 10302619 MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AHMAD AMJAD RAMZAN

28 14687 10300553 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN LIAQAT ALI

29 14692 10301121 ALISHER KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

30 14697 10302246 ZEESHAN FAREED GHULAM FARID

31 14718 10302042 HUSNAIN EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHSAN

32 14721 10300975 SHAH RUKH HABIBULLAH

33 14726 10301370 SHAIS UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
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34
35
36
37
38
39
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44
45
46
47
48
49
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55
56
57
58
59
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63
64
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68
69
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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85
86
87
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89
90
91

14728
14745
14746
14748
14778
14835
14859
14912
14913
14927
14941
14951
14956
14999
15018
15040
15047
15123
15154
15159
15162
15172
15184
15189
15216
15229
15232
15239
15258
15267
15282
15285
15302
15315
15328
15350
15353
15377
15481
15483
15487
15492
15498
15504
15512
15516
15565
15593
15596
15620
15623

15653
15658
15670
15707
15723
15738
15751

10301335
10302568
10301580
10302520
10301119
10301858
10302693
10301100
10302566
10302986
10300805
10300707
10302824
10301349
10301554
10300598
10300631
10300096
10302715
10301738
10301274
10300095
10303076
10301015
10302658
10300995
10300976
10302223
10302748
10301491
10301720
10302831
10300638
10301466
10301468
10302099
10300960
10300747
10300514
10303140
10301901
10301456
10303163
10300141
10301713
10301619
10300150
10300456
10301316
10302896
10301921

10300204
10301430
10301458
10302903
10300239
10302425
10302482

MALIK KALEEM GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD ZAWAR IQBAL
SHEIKH HAMZA SOHAIL KHAN
MUZAFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD UZAIR NAZIR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ

SHAZAB ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
MUZAMMAL SALEEM
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASIM
SHAMIM ALAM

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

UMAR BAHADUR

GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN YASIN
HAMZA FAREED

MUHAMMAD UMAR JALEES
AFTAB AHMAD

HAFIZ EHSAN ULLAH

HANAN AMJAD

DANIYAL MUZAFFAR
MUHAMMAD UMAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ
SADAQAT ALI

ZOHAIR HUSNAIN BAJWA
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM

UMAIR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS MUKHDOOM
ALI ABDULLAH

GUL RAIZ RAZA

HAMZA SHAFIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAKHAR
NADIR HUSSAIN

BILAL AHMED KHAN

ZIA AHAD

MUHAMMAD WAJIH UL HASSAN
ZESHAN KHAN

ABDUL MAJID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ALI GHAURI
JUNAID HAROON

AFTAB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AQIB

MALIK MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAVED
ZAHID NAZIR

MUHAMMAD FURQAN ZAFAR
BALOCH
MUHAMMAD ALl HASSAN

AHSAN GORAYA

ZESHAN SIKANDAR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED
TAYYAB IQBAL

NOMAN RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD MUTEEB
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ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SOHAIL AHAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

FAIZ BAKHSH

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHAFIE MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD BAHADUR KHAN
HABIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YASIN
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD KHALID AJMAL
BASHIR AHMAD HAIDAR
MANAK KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD IMRAN
MUZAFFAR ABBAS

AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE BAJWA
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD SONA
MUHAMMAD AMEER

ZAHID HUSSAIN

UBAID ULLAH

SANAULLAH

RAZA ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
KARIM NAWAZ KHAN
KANWAR KHALID MAHMOOD
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

ABID MEHMOOD KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB GHAURI
MUHAMMAD HAROON
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MOAZZAM ALI

MALIK JAVED IQBAL

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFEEQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR GORAYA
SIKANDAR KHAN

JAVED AKHTER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

15756
15762
15774
15778
20685
20895
21176
21206
21217
21219
31082
31216
31378
31407
31424
31467
31470
31478
31545
31571
31572
31577
31625
31633
31654
31708
31734
31739
31761
31788
31803
31806
31809
31821
31833
31864
31870
31916
31945
31975
31976
32012
32027
32062
40040
40135
40198
40327
40338
40365
40408
40422
40469
40508
40512
40542
40561
40582
40587

10302293
10300521
10300622
10303111
10300487
10302996
10300701
10302403
10300295
10300006
10302207
10301675
10300539
10302182
10303150
10300737
10302320
10302789
10303027
10300415
10300010
10300490
10301934
10300021
10300580
10301104
10300450
10302820
10302472
10301330
10300032
10303134
10300343
10300109
10301238
10300433
10302155
10301467
10302604
10301380
10302241
10300617
10302090
10302375
10302297
10301068
10300531
10300182
10301258
10300905
10302459
10302775
10301337
10300610
10302506
10303152
10301420
10300418
10302794

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

GHULAM HAIDER

RAQEEB AHSAN

AYESHA HAMID *WOMEN QUOTA*
MAYRAJ KHALID

MUHAMMAD ASIM ABDULLAH
AZHAR ABBAS

ALLAH NAWAZ

USMAN KHALID

AYESHA RAMZAN *WOMEN QUOTA*
HUMA CHAUDHRY *WOMEN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD [JAZ

TAUSEEF ANJAM

MUHAMMAD AAMIR

MUHAMMAD FAISAL MASOOD
ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ATHAR JALAL

MUHAMMAD FAISAL NASEER
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
GHUFRAN AHMAD

QAMMER ABBAS

ALI RAZA

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IKRAM
MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KAMIL

RAO UMAIRULLAH

ZEESHAN ALI HAIDER

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN

AMJAD HASSAN RASHEED
HAMMAD MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB TARIQ
DILAWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

NASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

KHAWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AAMIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASIM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ASMA BIBI *WOMEN QUOTA*
ARFA SADAF *WOMEN QUOTA*
AMROSHIA ANAM *WOMEN QUOTA*
FAKHRA RASHEED *WOMEN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD USMAN ZUNNORAIN
SAMIULLAH

FAIZAN FAREED

SYED AKBAR SHAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABU SUFYAN
ZAIN UL ABADEEN

MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD IJAZ UL HAQ
ADNAN IRSHAD

SIKANDAR ALI

SHAHID IQBAL
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MUHAMMAD KHAN
AMJAD IQBAL GOGA
SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL HAMID
KHALIQDAD QAISRANI
HAMEED ULLAH

KHADIM HUSSAIN
ABDUL RASHEED
KHALID MASOOD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

SHAH MUHAMMAD
ABDUL RAHEEM

KARAM DIN MASOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD JALAL ANJUM
NASEER AHMAD

ABDUL GHAFFAR

KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAMIL
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL LEEL
ABDUL MAJEED

AMEER HUSSAIN

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN
RASHEED AHMAD
TANVEER ABBAS

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ MALIK
AKBAR AL

ALLAH DITTAH

HAJI KHAN

KHAWAR ABBAS

MALIK MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
GHULAM ABBAS KHAN
ABDUL AZIZ KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUDASAR ALI

NAJEEB ULLAH

ABDUL RASHEED

NIAZ AHMAD

ALLAH WASAYA
GHULAM FAREED

SYED ASGHAR SHAH
NAZEER AHMAD

ZAHID LATEEF

GHULAM MUJTABA
GHULAM SHABIR
IRSHAD HUSSAIN

AMAN ULLAH

MUJAHID HUSSAIN CHANDIA



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208

40646
40661
40717
40736
40754
50359
50812
51102
51127
51369
51746
51760
51777
51828
52216
52245
60091
60909
61049
61383
61390
61442
61448
61459
61489
61499
61503
61515
61528
61529
61533
61552
61557
61577
61620
61632
61677
61704
61710
61720
61721
61723
61764
61766
61780
61785
61799
61841
61878
61883
70429
70692
70695
70721

70733
70755
70770
70771

10301814
10302762
10301227
10300718
10301856
10301969
10300874
10303082
10302251
10301530
10302512
10300466
10300970
10301824
10302386
10302981
10301681
10301599
10300971
10301492
10303192
10300882
10302069
10301659
10302746
10302097
10302866
10300300
10303155
10301019
10300868
10302680
10302051
10301156
10301201
10300994
10302427
10301670
10302544
10301496
10303200
10303154
10300451
10300067
10301262
10301758
10302647
10301692
10301419
10300593
10301673
10301852
10301857
10300501

10302095
10302624
10303011
10303188

MEHRAN ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SHAH ZAMAN KHAN
MANSOOR AHMAD
M SHOAIB

FARHANA SATTAR *WOMEN QUOTA*

SADIQA AZHAR *WOMEN QUOTA*
HARIS ADREES

SHAHRYAR QAMMAR

ARSLAN SHABBIR

MUQADDAS HANIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

ZOHAIB ILYAS

MUHAMMAD TANVEER IQBAL

ALI SHAHID

AMNA NOOR *WOMEN QUOTA*
FAIZA KHALID *WOMEN QUOTA*
AROOJ FATIMA *WOMEN QUOTA*
MUHAMMAD SHAHERYAR

BILAL MUNIR

ANSAR MEHMOOD

ZAHIR ABBAS

ABDUL AWWAL

JUNAIDIFTIKHAR

SYED SAIM HASSAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD KHALID

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR SARWAR
SHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN ANJUM
USAMA NAVEED

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SAJEEL UR REHMAN
MUNEEB UR REHMAN

KHUBAIB IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RAZA
MUHAMMAD ADEEL

FAZAL ABBAS

GULRAZ RAMZAN

NEMAT ULLAH

HAIDER SULTAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NOMAN
SKHAWAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUSHTAQ
ZUL QARNAIN HAIDER

WALEED ZAKRIA

WAQAR ANWAR

MUHAMMAD FAKHAR U ZAMAN
HIRA HUSSAIN *WOMEN QUOTA*
AHSAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAFDAR

SYED SAFEER IMRAN SHAH
SHERAZI
ALI HAIDER

ANSAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD NAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
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ALLAH BACHAYA

ALLAH WASAYA

SHAH NAWAZ KHAN

QAMAR UD DEEN

SHABRATI KHAN

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR
LAL DEEN AKHTAR

MAKHDOM SYED QAMMAR UL ZAMA

SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ALLAH DITTA

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHID SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ALI BOOTA
KHALID RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED
AMJAD HUSSAIN

HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED
SIKANDAR HAYAT
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
IFTIKHAR ALI

ASIM ALl SHAH

HAQ NAWAZ

SHEIKH KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD NAVEED RIAZ
MUHAMMAD [JAZ

RAB NAWAZ

ZULFIQAR AHMED
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
FARYAD ALI

SULTAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
MALIK GHULAM MUHAMMAD
BASHIR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA ZAHID
ANWAR ALI

SHER ZAMAN

HUSSAIN AHMED
JAVED IQBAL VIRK
SAFDAR IQBAL
ASGHAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ANSAR IQBAL
KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD FAISAL AL KREEM

MUSHTAQ AHMED



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

SR.

70773
70780
70822
70827
70868
70875
70908
70929
70939
70950
70976
70978

ROLL

10301514
10301563
10301832
10302450
10300912
10302567
10300704
10301397
10303144
10300404
10300572
10302808

DIARY

JAMSHED ALI

ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUSHATAQ AHMAD
ZAHID ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAN
GHULAM ABBAS

SHAHID MUMTAZ KHAN SHAHRUKH
MUHAMMAD YASIR
ABDUL WAHEED
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ADEEL RIAZ

MINORITY QUOTA
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

NO.

NO.

221
222
223
224
225
226
227

SR.

14594
14871
15124
15491
15601
21091
40691

ROLL

10300542
10301375
10300470
10300270
10302225
10302920
10300600

DIARY

JAHANZAIB MUGHAL
KASHIF ILYAS
MEHRAN KANWAR
FINHAS GILL

DAUD MASIH

EHSAN MASIH
IMRAN MEHMOOD

WOMEN QUOTA
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

NO.

NO.

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

10092
10415
11021
11304
11479
11590
12488
13748
20708
30479
30483
30533
31101
31212
61132
61261
70187

10302487
10301513
10302850
10302401
10300637
10302373
10301421
10300802
10300452
10301589
10300332
10301327
10300658
10301446
10301044
10302580
10302467

SONIA ARSHAD
SIDRA MANZOOR
SADAF HANIF
ARZOO YOUSAF
MAHAM ZIA
SIDRA

AYESHA DILAWAR
ZUNAIRA

MISBAH NASEEM
NADIA ASHRAF
MUBARRA QAMAR
SALMA AMEER
IQRA AFZAL
SIDRA BATOOL
AYESHA AMJAD
SANDAL SHAHZADI
NIMRA RAHEEM

DOST MUHAMMAD

DOST MUHAMMAD
MOHAMMAD ISMAIL
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN
AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED
RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

FATHER'S NAME

ASLAM PERVIZ
ILYAS MASEEH
TEERATH RAM
SAMSOON MASIH
IQBAL MASIH
MORIS MASIH
ABDUL QADOOS

FATHER'S NAME

MOHAMMED ARSHAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MOHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ZIA
BASHARAT ALI

M DILAWAR

QADEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AMEER BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM RASOOL
AMJAD ALI

MUHMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD KHAN

24 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 to 11, 96, 102, 103, 136 to 139, 156, 157, 167, 168, 169 &

201 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Women Quota.

3.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been compiled in

ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position on the basis of this

notice will not be accepted.
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4. The candidates who have failed to qualify for Typing and Proficiency Test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03)
days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the website
for thirty (30) days.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply along-
with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of the declaration

of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 14 A 2023
Dated: 21-08-2024
AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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